
Philadelphia
Vegetables v

Phlladliphia, Pa.
Wednesday, February 2,1994

med-lge 5.00-s.somoidy 5.00 13/4bucrti
A 40 lb ctni FL Savoy Type med 9.00.

—CARROTS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY iki 48 1-Ibflmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 9.00-10.00 few 11.00FL Tapped
med-lge 6.00-8.00 moitly 6.50-7.00 SO lb
iki lie CA Topped jbo 8.00-10.00 moitly
9.00- FL Topped jbo 6.00-7.00 ctni
bchd CA Bunched 24i 11.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni flmwipd CA 12i 8.00-9.00
moidy 8.00 9t7.50-8.00 FL 12i 7.00-8.00
9i7.00-8.0016 i 6.00-B.oofew 5.00one lot
4.00 -CELERY: MARKETLOWER cut
CA 2 dz 10.00-11.00few 11.50occ hgr 2
1/2dz 10.50-11.00mostly 11.003 dz 11.50

FL 2 dz 9.00-10.00 moldy 9.00 2 1/2 dz
9.00- moitly 9.003 dz 8.00 4dz 8.00
cut flmbgi FL Hearn 18i 10.00
CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cdciti FL Nappa 10.00
-CORN-SWEET: MARKET YELLOW
STEADY. WHITE LOWER wbcrti FL
Yellow 4 dz 11.00 White 4 dz 11.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED 1 1/9 buctei FL med
9.00- moidy 9.00 fr qual 7.00-8.00
ord qual 4.00-5,00 mot 5.00 MX med
11.00- fr qual 9.00-10.00

EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 11 lb ctni bchd PE exlge
22.00- Ige 22.00-24.00 (td
22.00- iml 22.00-24.00 —BEANS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY buctei/crti
FL Round Green Type 12.00-14.00 fame
loti 10.00 10 lb ctni GU French Type
22.00 —BEETS; MARKET STEADY
ctni bchd TX 12i 8.00 cits bchd FL 12i
8.00 2S lb flmbgi TX 8.00 bubku NJ
11.00- —BROCCOLI: MARKET

SLIGHTLY LOWER ctni CA bchd 14i
6.00- few hiai 9.00 bchd 18t 7.50
Crown Oil 8.50 MX bchd 14ifr qua! 5.50
—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctni CA
12.00- MX 10.00 —CABBAGE;
MARKETABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 bucrti
& 50 lb ctni FL Round Green Type med
6.00- mostly 7.00 Red Type med
10.00 TX Round Green Type med
7.50-8.00 fr qual 5.00 Red Type med
8.00- 50 lbiki NYRound Green Type

SJioj^
Stetson IIPhis 6.00 flints o\

Today’s alfalfa producer needs optimum yield
to stay in business!

The Ohio Seed Company
West Jefferson, Ohio 43162 C&

800-879-3556
Peter Johnson - PA Rep.

Mifdinburg, PA
717-966-2580

Penn State University
Michigan State University 13 Data Years

lowa State University 53 Cuttings
University ofWisconsin

Magnum in 5.77
Arrow *

Stetson U Plus
Vernal has yield advantage!

STEADY 1 1/9 buctn* FL mod 10.00 fr
oond 5.00 fir qual 6.00-8.00 and fr qual
5.00- -ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 boctns/crts FL 6.00-6.50
mostly 6.00 ctm CA 24 1 9.50
BSCAROLE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 1/9 buctns/crti FL 6.00-6.50
mostly 6.00 —GARLIC: MARKET
STEADY 30 lb ctns CA White col
26.00- super jbo 30.00 exjbo 28.50
jbo 27.00 CQ White 12.00 —GREENS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cits bcfad
FL Dendelion 8.00 GA Collard 6.00-6.50
mostly 6.50 Kale 6.00-6.50 mostly 6.50
Mustard6.5012/5buctns bchd TX Dande-
lion 24s 8.00 Swiss Chard 18s 8.00 20 lb
ctns CA Broccoli Rabe 24s one label 20.00
MX Broccoli Rabe 24s 10.00-12.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET HIGH-
ER ctns AZ 24s 7.50-9.00 Wrapped 24s
8.00- otd cond 340 30s 7.00 CA 24s
7.00- mostly 8.00-8.50 few bias 9.50
Wrapped 24s 8.50-9.00 -LETTUCE-
OTHER: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns AZ GreenLeaf 24s 9.00RedLeaf 24s
9.00CA Boston 24s 7.00-8.50 Green Leaf
24s 8.00-9.00 fr cond 3.00-4.00 Red Leaf
24s 8.00-9.00 few 9.50 FL Bibb 24s 8.00
2.2 lb cuts FL Lolla Rossa 10.00
LETTUCE-ROMAINB: MARKET
ABr AZ 24s 9.00 CA

Swine Producers...

Sign up today for a
FREE workshop and lunch featuring...

“Breeding and Feeding Strategies for Swine”

“Maximizing Your Genetic Potential Through Artificial
Insemination” by David Fiory, Birchwood Genetics,
West Manchester, OH
“Profitably Feeding Your Genotype Hog”
“Environmental and Nutritional Factors Affecting
Profitability” and
“How Nutrition Affects Immune Response”
by Bill Foley, Agri-King, Hopkinton, IA

9:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Thursday, February 17, 1994

Country Cupboard Restaurant,
Route 15, Lewisburg, PA

Presented by Agri-King, Inc.

For reservations, contact Agri-King Regional Manager
Marlin Ebersole at 717-776-7324

GRI-
khy TO PROFIT

Q

Experience

Uncasttr Firming, Sunday, February 8, IW4-Al3
24s 8.00-9.00mostly 8.00-8.50 few 9.50 fr
oond 4.00-5.00 FL 24*few 7.50-8.00 1.3
bucru CA 24i 11.0012.00roosdy 11.00-
-MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctni PA Ige 11.50-12.00mottly 12.00
med 9.50-10.00 moidy 9.50 4 qt bkts PA
med-lge 5.00-5.50 monly 5.25 iml-med
4.00-4.50 moidy 4.25 3 lb cmi PA Shii-
take 14.00-17.00fr qaal 11.5013.00 Oys-
terfew 15,50Portobellai 14.0014.50 ctni
10 12-oz trayi flmwipd PA 9.00-10.00
ihoidy 9.50-10.00 ctni 10 10-oz trayi
flmwipd PA 9.00 —OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cm» bchd MX 48i 6.007.00 few 8.00 TX
bulb type 24« 10.00cru bchdFLLeeki 12i
11.0012.00NJ Leeks 12sfr qual 6.00ctns
bchd CALeeks 12s 10.001050TX Leeks
12s 12.00 —PARSLEY; MARKET
PLAIN HIGHER. CURLY ABOUT
STEADY crts bchd FL Curly 60s
B.oo9.oomostly 8.00 Plain 60s 9.0010.00
—PARSIUPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PEAS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
per lb GU Sugar Peas .801.00 mostly
.901.00 —PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
NONE —PEPPERS: MARKETLOWER

1 1/9 buctns FL Bell Type Green exlge
8.009.00few bias 11.00 fr qual 7.00 Ige
8.00 fr qual 6.00 med 7.00 fr qual 5.00 sml
5.006.00 fr cond 3.004.00Mxd Red And
Green Ige 7.00 Orange exlge 25.00 Ige
20.00 Red exlge fr qual 15.0020.00 fr
cond 10.0012.00 Ige fr qual 15.0018.00
MX Bell TVpe Green exlge 11,00-12.0015
lb ctns MX Bell Type Red exlge 22.00 Ige
20.00 —PEPPERS OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 buctns FL Hunga-
rian Wax 7.00 Jalapeno 10.00-11.00 1 1/9
buctns FL Long Hot 8.00 Cubanelles Ige
9.0010.00.

—RADISHES:-MARKET ABOUT

STEADY cum tpd 30 6-oz ilmbgi FL Red
4.00- meetly 4.Sofew SSO ctns ipd 14
1-lb flmbgs FL Red 4.75 cum bchd MX

Red 24i 6.00-7.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: MARKET
STEADY SO lb ctn> CD CDOne waxed
med 7.00-8.00 -SPINACH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 2/5 buciU bchd CA
FUt 24 1 10.50-11.00 1 2/5 bu cm FL
Savoy 9.00-10.00 cuu CAFlat 24* 9.50
SQUASH: MARKET SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER 1/2& 5/9buctni/crts FL Zucchini sml-
med 4.00-5.00 mostly 5.00 tome 6.00 few
2.00- med 4.00 Yellow Straighlneck
10.00- mostly 12.00 acme £.CO fr
cond 5.00 1 1/9 buertt FL Acorn med 8.00
Spaghetti 8.00 26 lb lugs MX Zucchini
sml-med 5.00-6.00 fr cond 3.00-4.00 med
4.00 26 lb ctns MX Yellow Straighlneck
sml-med 14.00 med 12.00 —SWEET
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 40 lb ctns NC U.S. One Jewels
cured med 13.50-14.00NJ Yellow Jersey
cured med fr qual 10.00-12.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns FL U.S. Comb orBet-
terpink to light red xlge 10.00-12.00most-
ly 11.00fr qual 9.00 Ige 9.00-11.00 mostly
9.00 fr qual 8.00 med 8.00 fr qual 6.00
LocalRepack 85% U.S. One orBetter xlge
14.00 Ige 13.00 med 12.00 ---

TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkis FL
light red to red 9.00-10.00 MX light red to
red 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 ---

TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns FL red
9.00- MXlight red to red 7.00-9.00 -
-TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25 lb
flmbgs PA Purple Top med 6.00-6.50
VEGETABLES OTHER: ctns MX Cactus
Leaf 17.00 3 kg ctns IT Radicchio 12s
8.00.

Help in BuyingANGUS
~ as close to you as 301/271 -2767

JMH Just pick upthe phone and call Or drop a'CH note. I'll behappy to talk over the type
_

and kind of Angus for your needs—and help
you find them. No obligation whatever

or write
BILL ROWELL, Regional Manager

American Angus Association
Call 301/271-2767 Box 295,Thurmont. MD 21788

TUES., WED. ft THURS., FEB. 15,16 ft 17
LEBANON FAIR GROUNDS

SEE FEB. 12 ISSUE - FOR DETAILS

Cedar Crest Equipment
RD 2

BOX 271
East Earl, PA

Two Convenient Locations

Evergreen Rd.ipl Cp Lebanon, PA

(717) 270*6600
M 1-800-646*6601

17519
(717) 354-0584

Agricultural Producers
Today’s ag-markets are extremely volatile and
likely will remain that way for the balance of
this marketing year.

Let us help...

• Cash Grain Merchandising
• Cash Feed Stuff Sales .(including

cottonseed and hominy)
• Grain Forward Pricing

• Livestock Forward Pricing
* Full Service Futures Brokerage

• Market Consulting
• Rall-to-truck Facilities at Palmyra &

Greencastle

/nc.
IN USA - 1-800-722-6246
LOCAL - 1-717-838-7050


